
Due to driver shortages, routes listed below may be subject to change.

Please scroll down for information on becoming a school bus driver.
A.M. Subdivision

Bus #31 

7:12 2:45 Cirrus Dr @ Toscano Way

7:13 2:46 Cirrus Dr @ Georgia Av

7:14 2:48 Cirrus Dr @ Moosehorn Way Cirrus Point 

7:16 2:49 Cirrus Dr @ Conley Way Cirrus Point 

7:17 2:51 Conley Way @ Smithtown Ct Cirrus Point 

7:19 2:53 Moosehorn @ Cedar Park Cirrus Point 

7:20 2:56 W\P to Sienna Hills

Bus # 41

6:54 2:54 15877 S 10th Av

6:55 2:55 Vista Ave@Alverta Vanal Heights

6:56 2:56 Ellis Ave @ Devon Dr Vanal Heights

6:57 2:57 15061 Vanita Ct. Vanal Heights

6:58 2:58 Vanita Ct @Alverta Ave Vanal Heights

7:00 3:01 15039 Vista Dr Vanal Heights

7:01 3:03 Fiesta Way @ Chaparral Av El Rancho Heights

7:02 3:04 Chaparral Ave @ Horseshoe dr #1

7:04 3:05 S 10th Ave @ Lakeview

7:05 3:07 S 10th Av @ Kings Row Rd

------- 3:09 Orchard Ave @ Teal Ave

------- 3:11 15522 Orchard Ave

7:08 3:13 Eclipse Dr @ Galaxy Dr Moonstruck

----- 3:15 15337 Reminiscene Dr Moonstruck

7:11 3:17 15929 Orchard Ave

------- 3:19 15582 Farmway

7:17 2:48 S Indiana Ave@ Towers Dr

Bus  # 48 Loop 1 AM/ Loop 2 PM

6:59 3:08 12540 Algonquin St Dakota Crossing

7:00 3:07 Meander Creek Way @ Deerbrush Ct Dakota Crossing

7:01 3:06 Meander Creek Way @ Deadwood Ct Dakota Crossing

7:02 3:05 Meander Creek Way @ Ochoco Dakota Crossing

7:06 3:15 Harrow St @ Bountiful Ave Fieldcrest

7:07 3:16 Amber Sky Dr @ Greenfield Way Fieldcrest

7:10 3:19 Common Area on Kinaid St

7:12 3:21 Sunnyfield Ave @ Cultivator St Fieldcrest

7:13 3:22 Millstone St @ Plow Ave Fieldcrest

7:14 3:23 Settlement Ave @ Three Point St Fieldcrest

Loop 2 AM/ Loop 1 PM

7:26 2:45 Elsinore @ Alexa Windsor Creek

7:27 2:46 Alicia St @ Fairborough Ave Windsor Creek

7:28 2:47 Hayes St @ Ardyce Ave Windsor Creek

7:29 2:48 Adelaide St @ Fairlight St Windsor Creek

7:30 2:49 Walkpath on Berkley Av Windsor Creek

7:31 2:50 Sondra Dr @ Dawson St Windsor Creek

LAKEVUE ELEMENTARY

Updated: 09/11/23

Note: 2023-2024 School Bus Routes

Traditional School Year Bus Routes Effective 8/16/2023 Times listed are estimated 

times ONLY, adjustments may take place in the first few weeks and throughout the, 

school year.  Preschool, Kindergarten and Special Needs students will be contacted by 

phone with the times and stop locations.  Students must be at bus stop 5 minutes prior 

to the bus arrival times.  Please call Brown Bus Company (455-2532), at least a day 

ahead if you are planning on friends or other students riding home with your students, or 

if your student does not normally ride the bus. 

Busing information can also be viewed on "Infinite Campus"



Bus #60 Loop 1 AM/ Loop 2 PM 

6:53 3:10 W.  Mount Hood Ave @ N. Diamond Peak Dr. Crestwood

6:53 3:12 11889 W. Trinity Ave. Crestwood

6:54 3:13 Walkpath on Mount Hood @ Glacier Peak Crestwood

6:54 3:15 16200 Broken Top Crestwood

6:59 3:16 11721 W Trinity Crestwood

6:55 3:17 11623 W Trinity Crestwood

6:57 3:18 Walkpath on Rainier Crestwood

6:58 3:19 Walkpath Blackcomb @ Mount Hoood Ave Crestwood

6:59 3:20 Walkpath on Mount Hood Crestwood

7:00 3:22 Crested Butte Ave @ St. Helens Dr Crestwood

7:01 3:24 11702 W. Crested Butte Ave Crestwood

Loop 2 AM/ Loop 1 pm 

7:19 2:45 Walkpath on Abram Ave WIndsor Creek 

7:20 2:47 16955 Abram Ave WIndsor Creek 

7:22 2:49 Walkpath on Tricia st WIndsor Creek 

7:25 2:52 Commons Area On Loggia WIndsor Creek 

7:26 2:54 Walkpath on Clearwell WIndsor Creek 

7:28 2:56 Trinidad St. @ Loggia Ave WIndsor Creek 

7:30 2:57 Celeste Ave @ Shadow Peak St

Bus #69

6:54 3:06 12200 Orchard Ave

6:58 2:56 Billowy Way @ Cumulus Dr Cirrus Point

6:59 2:57 Dew Point @ Hanks Way Cirrus Point

7:00 2:58 Hanks Way @ Fractus Dr Cirrus Point

7:01 2:59 14087 Fractus Dr Cirrus Point

7:02 3:01 Cumulus Way @ Blue Sky Av Cirrus Point

7:03 3:02 Blue Sky @ Corona Cirrus Point

7:08 2:53 15049 Lake Av

7:10 2:43 Lignite Dr @ Teita Way

7:12 2:45 12704 Sunstone  St Canyonview

7:13 2:46 Granite Peak Ave @ Crestone Ct

7:14 2:47 Boulder Ridge Way @ Brownstone St

Bus # 72

6:50 2:48 Homedale @ Hargrove 

6:51 2:49 16935 Midway Rd

----- 2:50 16715 Midway Rd

----- 2:52 Midway Rd @ Moss Ln

6:54 2:52 11952 Moss Ln

6:55 2:53 11872 Jerry Lee Ln Burnie Sub

----- 2:56 11905 Wilma Ln Burnie Sub

6:58 2:58 Portner Rd @ Mobile Home park

6:59 2:59 Portner Rd @ Prairie Ln

7:00 3:00 Portner Rd @ Moss Ln

7:01 3:01 Hawkins Av @ Graham Dr Moss Pointe

7:03 3:02 Zachary Ave @ Loper St Moss Pointe

7:05 3:03 McGraw Dr. @ Graham Dr Moss Pointe

7:07 3:00 Hawkins Av @ Oneida St Moss Pointe

7:09 3:05 11325 Moss Ln

7:10 3:06 Moss Ln @ Latah St

7:13 3:17 Hailey Av @ Kootenai Pl

7:13 3:16 16113 Latah Dr

7:14 3:14 11369 Hall

7:14 3:13 11502 Hall

7:15 3:11 Hunt @ Linda St

----- 3:10 11174 Hunt Ave

7:17 3:09 11087 Hunt Ave

7:20 3:20 1819 Middleton Rd

7:23 3:25 Freestone @ Soapstone Brownstone

7:25 3:27 Limestone Way @ Terrazzo Dr Brownstone



Bus #98

6:59 2:56 Asbury @ Honeysuckle Asbury Sub

7:00 2:57 Asbury @ Blueberry Asbury Sub

7:01 2:59 Blueberry @ Blueberry Asbury Sub

7:03 3:01 Huckleberry @ Streetlight Asbury Sub

7:05 3:03 11807  Huckleberry Asbury Sub

7:06 3:04 N Asbury Dr @ N Elderberry Ct

7:10 2:45 Florida Ave @ Colter Rd

7:11 2:46 S Florida Ave @ Crisholm Rd

7:13 2:48 Moosehorn @ Bloomfield Cirrus Point 

7:15 2:50 13425/13411 Cedar Rapids Cirrus Point 

7:16 2:52 15507 S Florida Ave

Bus #110

7:03 2:55 N Bonelli Ave @ Annabel St Eagle Stream Sub

7:04 2:56 Hobby St @ Barn Owl Ave Eagle Stream Sub

7:05 2:58 W Kite St @ Barn Owl Ave Eagle Stream Sub

7:06 2:59 W Harrier St @ N Bonelli Ave Eagle Stream Sub

7:07 3:00 W Christian St @ N Renae Way

7:09 2:52 Flamingo Ave @ Seras Way Brassy Cove

7:10 2:54 Flamingo Ave @ Shiko Way Brassy Cove

7:11 3:03 Flamingo Ave @ Weldstone Ave Sunnyvale

7:12 3:04 Flamingo Ave @ N Amarone Ave Sunnyvale






